
Account Date Program Description Document Debit Credit Balance

01-00000 10/01/2023 ********** GENERAL                               $0.00 $0.00 $1,239,263.84

01-00000 10/01/2023           JUL-SEP INTEREST APPORTIONMENT JE000402 $258,295.29 $0.00 $1,497,559.13

01-00000 10/01/2023           JUL-SEP INTEREST APPORTIONMENT JE000402 $72,500.00 $0.00 $1,570,059.13

01-00000 10/02/2023           9850                          DP159978 $300.00 $0.00 $1,570,359.13

01-00000 10/02/2023           2 TAX ROLL REQUESTS           DP159980 $600.00 $0.00 $1,570,959.13

01-00000 10/02/2023           SG2023-09-29-001              DP159983 $162.50 $0.00 $1,571,121.63

01-00000 10/03/2023            9/27 PR / CALPERS 457        CM000292 $0.00 $33,031.37 $1,538,090.26

01-00000 10/03/2023           END OF MONTH DEPOSIT          DP159992 $3,137.50 $0.00 $1,541,227.76

01-00000 10/03/2023            GENERAL AG                   DP159993 $3,777.69 $0.00 $1,545,005.45

01-00000 10/03/2023           REC #198935-937               DP159995 $1,950.65 $0.00 $1,546,956.10

01-00000 10/03/2023           R23-008016/DONATION           DP159996 $40.00 $0.00 $1,546,996.10

01-00000 10/03/2023           R23-008017/COUNTY             DP159997 $5.00 $0.00 $1,547,001.10

01-00000 10/03/2023           R23-008018-8019/CITY          DP159998 $87.00 $0.00 $1,547,088.10

01-00000 10/03/2023           R23-008020/COUNTY             DP159999 $5.00 $0.00 $1,547,093.10

01-00000 10/03/2023           WARRANTS                      WA100323 $0.00 $5,677.44 $1,541,415.66

01-00000 10/04/2023            9/27 PR / CALPERS RETIREMENT CM000298 $0.00 $167,857.84 $1,373,557.82

01-00000 10/04/2023           9851                          DP160064 $125.00 $0.00 $1,373,682.82

01-00000 10/04/2023           9853                          DP160066 $75.00 $0.00 $1,373,757.82

01-00000 10/04/2023           PayGov 09/29                  DP160067 $245.00 $0.00 $1,374,002.82

01-00000 10/04/2023           SG2023-10-02-001              DP160069 $1,198.35 $0.00 $1,375,201.17

01-00000 10/04/2023           ROGERS PASSPORT               DP160071 $35.00 $0.00 $1,375,236.17

01-00000 10/04/2023           SG2023-10-03-001              DP160074 $1,018.50 $0.00 $1,376,254.67

01-00000 10/04/2023           A369                          DP160075 $75.00 $0.00 $1,376,329.67

01-00000 10/04/2023           WARRANTS                      WA100423 $0.00 $412.94 $1,375,916.73
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01-00000 10/05/2023           9854                          DP160076 $150.00 $0.00 $1,376,066.73

01-00000 10/05/2023           PayGov 10/02                  DP160077 $75.00 $0.00 $1,376,141.73

01-00000 10/05/2023           Clerk Deposit 10/05/2023      DP160094 $75.00 $0.00 $1,376,216.73

01-00000 10/05/2023           LEPORT PASSPORT FEE           DP160096 $35.00 $0.00 $1,376,251.73

01-00000 10/05/2023           SG2023-10-05-001              DP160099 $1,357.70 $0.00 $1,377,609.43

01-00000 10/05/2023           NELSON PASSPORT               DP160100 $35.00 $0.00 $1,377,644.43

01-00000 10/05/2023           BIEBER MOTEL TOT              DP160101 $2,422.65 $0.00 $1,380,067.08

01-00000 10/05/2023           A370                          DP160102 $75.00 $0.00 $1,380,142.08

01-00000 10/05/2023            SEP'23 FLEET MAINT/FUEL      JE000422 $0.00 $4,985.06 $1,375,157.02

01-00000 10/05/2023            SEP'23 FLEET MAINT/FUEL      JE000422 $0.00 $6,906.69 $1,368,250.33

01-00000 10/05/2023            CORR DP159373 MENDOZA #16    JE000425 $0.00 $250.00 $1,368,000.33

01-00000 10/05/2023            CORR DP159411 PHOUNSAVATH 26 JE000426 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,367,000.33

01-00000 10/05/2023            SEP'23 AUDITOR VR            JE000427 $200.00 $0.00 $1,367,200.33

01-00000 10/05/2023            OCT'23 RENT 2950 RVRSD 104   JE000428 $4,075.00 $0.00 $1,371,275.33

01-00000 10/05/2023            STOP PYMNT CK#1663145        ST000220 $10.00 $0.00 $1,371,285.33

01-00000 10/05/2023           WARRANTS                      WA100523 $0.00 $13,445.82 $1,357,839.51

01-00000 10/06/2023           PayGov 10/03                  DP160106 $35.00 $0.00 $1,357,874.51

01-00000 10/06/2023           SG2023-10-06-001              DP160118 $220.00 $0.00 $1,358,094.51

01-00000 10/06/2023            SEP'23 MONTHLY SETTLEMENT    JE000431 $120.00 $0.00 $1,358,214.51

01-00000 10/06/2023            SEP'23 MONTHLY SETTLEMENT    JE000431 $10.00 $0.00 $1,358,224.51

01-00000 10/06/2023            SEP'23 MONTHLY SETTLEMENT    JE000431 $6,051.14 $0.00 $1,364,275.65

01-00000 10/06/2023            SEP'23 MONTHLY SETTLEMENT    JE000431 $231.50 $0.00 $1,364,507.15

01-00000 10/06/2023            SEP'23 MONTHLY SETTLEMENT    JE000431 $5,459.55 $0.00 $1,369,966.70

01-00000 10/06/2023           WARRANTS                      WA100623 $0.00 $13,447.24 $1,356,519.46
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01-00000 10/10/2023           9857                          DP160128 $75.00 $0.00 $1,356,594.46

01-00000 10/10/2023           PayGov 10/04                  DP160129 $35.00 $0.00 $1,356,629.46

01-00000 10/10/2023           AKZAM PASSPORT                DP160132 $35.00 $0.00 $1,356,664.46

01-00000 10/10/2023            23/24 TRANSFER FROM OES      JE000451 $0.00 $21,977.78 $1,334,686.68

01-00000 10/10/2023            AUG'23 COLLECTION DISTR.     JE000453 $108.14 $0.00 $1,334,794.82

01-00000 10/10/2023            FY 22/23 BOAT TAX            JE000458 $0.00 $15,555.98 $1,319,238.84

01-00000 10/10/2023           9/23 CC GN/INDEED JOBS        JE000461 $0.00 $15.00 $1,319,223.84

01-00000 10/10/2023           9/23 CC BS/ GARMIN            JE000464 $0.00 $11.95 $1,319,211.89

01-00000 10/10/2023           9/23 CC BS/ TRACTOR SUPPLY    JE000464 $0.00 $165.58 $1,319,046.31

01-00000 10/10/2023            STOP PYMNT FEE CK#1007237    JE000476 $10.00 $0.00 $1,319,056.31

01-00000 10/10/2023           WARRANTS                      WA101023 $0.00 $45,087.53 $1,273,968.78

01-00000 10/11/2023            10/11 PR / FEDERAL PR TAXES  CM000311 $0.00 $126,995.48 $1,146,973.30

01-00000 10/11/2023            10/11 PR / FEDERAL PR TAXES  CM000311 $0.00 $90,218.50 $1,056,754.80

01-00000 10/11/2023            10/11 PR / AFLAC             CM000311 $0.00 $14,026.78 $1,042,728.02

01-00000 10/11/2023            10/11 PR / VSP               CM000311 $0.00 $2,656.14 $1,040,071.88

01-00000 10/11/2023           9858                          DP160151 $75.00 $0.00 $1,040,146.88

01-00000 10/11/2023           PayGov 10/05                  DP160153 $145.00 $0.00 $1,040,291.88

01-00000 10/11/2023           REC#198938/SVMB LASSENFAMILY  DP160159 $508.00 $0.00 $1,040,799.88

01-00000 10/11/2023           R23-008026-008027/COUNTY      DP160160 $35.00 $0.00 $1,040,834.88

01-00000 10/11/2023           R23-008022-008025/CITY        DP160161 $161.00 $0.00 $1,040,995.88

01-00000 10/11/2023           R23-008021/COUNTY             DP160162 $30.00 $0.00 $1,041,025.88

01-00000 10/11/2023           ALVAREZ PASSPORT              DP160172 $35.00 $0.00 $1,041,060.88

01-00000 10/11/2023           9860                          DP160174 $150.00 $0.00 $1,041,210.88

01-00000 10/11/2023           9861                          DP160175 $75.00 $0.00 $1,041,285.88
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01-00000 10/11/2023           10/11/23 PAYROLL ENTRIES      PR000017 $326,915.22 $0.00 $1,368,201.10

01-00000 10/11/2023           10/11/23 PAYROLL ENTRIES      PR000017 $1,037.73 $0.00 $1,369,238.83

01-00000 10/11/2023           10/11/23 PAYROLL ENTRIES      PR000017 $0.00 $1,057.85 $1,368,180.98

01-00000 10/11/2023           WARRANTS                      WA101123 $0.00 $10,776.18 $1,357,404.80

01-00000 10/12/2023            10/11 PR/ CALPERS HEALTH     CM000315 $0.00 $169,172.75 $1,188,232.05

01-00000 10/12/2023            10/11 PR/ CALPERS HEALTH     CM000315 $0.00 $274.92 $1,187,957.13

01-00000 10/12/2023            10/11 PR/ CALPERS RETIREMENT CM000316 $0.00 $170,052.02 $1,017,905.11

01-00000 10/12/2023            10/11 PR/ CALPERS 457        CM000316 $0.00 $33,341.07 $984,564.04

01-00000 10/12/2023            10/11 PR/ STATE WITHOLDING   CM000316 $0.00 $31,382.89 $953,181.15

01-00000 10/12/2023            10/11 PR/ NATIONWIDE         CM000316 $0.00 $21,680.00 $931,501.15

01-00000 10/12/2023            10/11 PR/ STATE PR TAX       CM000316 $0.00 $7,864.01 $923,637.14

01-00000 10/12/2023            10/11 PR/ CHILD SUPPORT      CM000317 $0.00 $585.15 $923,051.99

01-00000 10/12/2023           Clerk Deposit 10/11/2023      DP160187 $101.50 $0.00 $923,153.49

01-00000 10/12/2023           REC#198939-198940/BVMB HAMILTO DP160189 $140.00 $0.00 $923,293.49

01-00000 10/12/2023           SG2023-10-12-001              DP160192 $927.50 $0.00 $924,220.99

01-00000 10/12/2023           9/23 CC CR/ AMAZON            JE000496 $0.00 $280.65 $923,940.34

01-00000 10/12/2023           WARRANTS                      WA101223 $0.00 $7,597.69 $916,342.65

01-00000 10/13/2023           PayGov 10/10                  DP160194 $150.00 $0.00 $916,492.65

01-00000 10/13/2023           SUP ROLE FEE                  DP160202 $300.00 $0.00 $916,792.65

01-00000 10/13/2023           WARRANTS                      WA101323 $0.00 $2,400.00 $914,392.65

01-00000 10/16/2023           SG2023-10-16-001              DP160227 $1,191.30 $0.00 $915,583.95

01-00000 10/16/2023           BVMB RENTAL/RODRIGUEZ         DP160232 $100.00 $0.00 $915,683.95

01-00000 10/16/2023           PayGov 10/11                  DP160234 $75.00 $0.00 $915,758.95

01-00000 10/16/2023           Clerk Deposit 10/16/2023      DP160235 $360.00 $0.00 $916,118.95
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01-00000 10/16/2023           WARRANTS                      WA101623 $0.00 $9,656.10 $906,462.85

01-00000 10/17/2023           9863                          DP160239 $150.00 $0.00 $906,612.85

01-00000 10/17/2023           PayGov 10/12                  DP160243 $75.00 $0.00 $906,687.85

01-00000 10/17/2023           PayGov 10/12                  DP160244 $35.00 $0.00 $906,722.85

01-00000 10/17/2023           SG2023-10-17-001              DP160267 $255.00 $0.00 $906,977.85

01-00000 10/17/2023           9/23 CC SM/CSAC REGIS-BRIDGES JE000533 $0.00 $725.00 $906,252.85

01-00000 10/17/2023            23/24 Q1 CALWORKS MOE-GEN    JE000542 $0.00 $77,500.00 $828,752.85

01-00000 10/17/2023            23/24 Q1 CALWORKS MOE-GEN    JE000543 $0.00 $40,000.00 $788,752.85

01-00000 10/17/2023            23/24 Q1 GEN TO OP EXP       JE000544 $0.00 $55,000.00 $733,752.85

01-00000 10/17/2023           WARRANTS                      WA101723 $0.00 $1,015.75 $732,737.10

01-00000 10/18/2023            SEP'23 BANK ANALYSIS FEES    CM000336 $0.00 $10.00 $732,727.10

01-00000 10/18/2023           SG2023-10-17-002              DP160280 $1,321.85 $0.00 $734,048.95

01-00000 10/18/2023           9868                          DP160284 $150.00 $0.00 $734,198.95

01-00000 10/18/2023           PayGov 10/13                  DP160287 $110.00 $0.00 $734,308.95

01-00000 10/18/2023           PayGov 10/14                  DP160288 $75.00 $0.00 $734,383.95

01-00000 10/18/2023           Clerk Deposit 10/18/2023      DP160290 $117.00 $0.00 $734,500.95

01-00000 10/18/2023            STOP PYMNT FEE CK#1884401    JE000567 $10.00 $0.00 $734,510.95

01-00000 10/18/2023            STOP PYMNT FEE CK#1818752    JE000568 $10.00 $0.00 $734,520.95

01-00000 10/18/2023            STOP PYMNT FEE CK#1818753    JE000568 $10.00 $0.00 $734,530.95

01-00000 10/18/2023            STOP PYMNT FEE CK#1818754    JE000568 $10.00 $0.00 $734,540.95

01-00000 10/18/2023            STOP PYMNT FEE CK#1818755    JE000568 $10.00 $0.00 $734,550.95

01-00000 10/18/2023            STOP PYMNT FEE CK#1818756    JE000568 $10.00 $0.00 $734,560.95

01-00000 10/18/2023            STOP PYMNT FEE CK#1530566    ST000245 $10.00 $0.00 $734,570.95

01-00000 10/18/2023           WARRANTS                      WA101823 $0.00 $9,747.85 $724,823.10
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01-00000 10/19/2023           CANA JUNCTION SEPTEMBER 2023  DP160308 $10,297.94 $0.00 $735,121.04

01-00000 10/19/2023           SG2023-10-19-002              DP160317 $1,020.00 $0.00 $736,141.04

01-00000 10/19/2023            CORR ACCT PSTG CK#1005748    JE000576 $9,000.00 $0.00 $745,141.04

01-00000 10/19/2023            CORR ACCT PSTG CK#1005748    JE000576 $0.00 $9,000.00 $736,141.04

01-00000 10/19/2023           WARRANTS                      WA101923 $0.00 $50.82 $736,090.22

01-00000 10/20/2023           SG2023-10-18-001              DP160331 $65.00 $0.00 $736,155.22

01-00000 10/20/2023            FTB REFUND FY23 PUBLIC IMPROV DP160332 $1,235.29 $0.00 $737,390.51

01-00000 10/20/2023           PASSPORT BERTOTTI             DP160333 $35.00 $0.00 $737,425.51

01-00000 10/20/2023            CORR ACCT JE397 IN:09195202  JE000579 $9,927.50 $0.00 $747,353.01

01-00000 10/20/2023           WARRANTS                      WA102023 $0.00 $15,651.94 $731,701.07

01-00000 10/23/2023           PayGov 10/18                  DP160334 $75.00 $0.00 $731,776.07

01-00000 10/23/2023           SG2023-10-19-001              DP160340 $955.00 $0.00 $732,731.07

01-00000 10/23/2023           Clerk Deposit 10/23/2023      DP160357 $138.00 $0.00 $732,869.07

01-00000 10/23/2023           NICHOLSON PASSPORTS           DP160358 $105.00 $0.00 $732,974.07

01-00000 10/23/2023           9/23 CC RS/JOBS AVAILABLE INC. JE000588 $0.00 $180.00 $732,794.07

01-00000 10/23/2023           9/23 CC RS/ CSAC-RECRUITMENT  JE000588 $0.00 $75.00 $732,719.07

01-00000 10/23/2023           9/23 CC RS/NEOGOV-RECRUITMENT JE000588 $0.00 $199.00 $732,520.07

01-00000 10/23/2023           9/23 CC RS/PLANITIZEN-RECRUTMT JE000588 $0.00 $149.95 $732,370.12

01-00000 10/24/2023           SG2023-10-20-001              DP160368 $455.00 $0.00 $732,825.12

01-00000 10/24/2023           9874                          DP160370 $75.00 $0.00 $732,900.12

01-00000 10/24/2023           A779                          DP160377 $75.00 $0.00 $732,975.12

01-00000 10/24/2023           R23-008028-008031/COUNTY      DP160382 $35.00 $0.00 $733,010.12

01-00000 10/24/2023           R23-008032-008033/CITY        DP160383 $138.00 $0.00 $733,148.12

01-00000 10/24/2023           R23-008034-008037/CITY        DP160384 $317.00 $0.00 $733,465.12
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01-00000 10/24/2023           R23-008038-008039/COUNTY      DP160385 $10.00 $0.00 $733,475.12

01-00000 10/24/2023           R23-008040/CITY               DP160386 $117.00 $0.00 $733,592.12

01-00000 10/24/2023           SG2023-10-24-002              DP160392 $1,595.00 $0.00 $735,187.12

01-00000 10/24/2023            CORR ACCT DP159996           JE000594 $0.00 $40.00 $735,147.12

01-00000 10/24/2023            2023 Q4 ADJ 1% SALES TAX     JE000595 $0.00 $41.29 $735,105.83

01-00000 10/24/2023           WARRANTS                      WA102423 $0.00 $2,592.96 $732,512.87

01-00000 10/25/2023           10/24 CDTFA-LTAX/CA DPT TX&FEE DP160408 $92,710.00 $0.00 $825,222.87

01-00000 10/25/2023           REC#198941/AMERICAN TOWER     DP160410 $684.40 $0.00 $825,907.27

01-00000 10/25/2023           R23-008041-008045/CITY        DP160411 $148.00 $0.00 $826,055.27

01-00000 10/25/2023           SG2023-10-25-001              DP160412 $1,785.53 $0.00 $827,840.80

01-00000 10/25/2023           10/25/23 PAYROLL ENTRIES      PR000018 $326,530.99 $0.00 $1,154,371.79

01-00000 10/25/2023           10/25/23 PAYROLL ENTRIES      PR000018 $1,137.09 $0.00 $1,155,508.88

01-00000 10/25/2023           WARRANTS                      WA102523 $0.00 $30,465.72 $1,125,043.16

01-00000 10/26/2023            10/25 PR / FEDERAL PR TAXES  CM000356 $0.00 $216,819.80 $908,223.36

01-00000 10/26/2023            10/25 PR / STATE PR TAXES    CM000356 $0.00 $31,618.86 $876,604.50

01-00000 10/26/2023            10/25 PR / STATE PR TAXES    CM000356 $0.00 $7,834.35 $868,770.15

01-00000 10/26/2023            10/25 PR / CHILD SUPPORT     CM000356 $0.00 $402.15 $868,368.00

01-00000 10/26/2023           PayGov 10/23                  DP160420 $35.00 $0.00 $868,403.00

01-00000 10/26/2023           SG2023-10-24-001              DP160425 $1,365.00 $0.00 $869,768.00

01-00000 10/26/2023           Clerk Deposit 10/25/2023      DP160430 $79.35 $0.00 $869,847.35

01-00000 10/26/2023           POINT HORTIZON INSTITUTE      DP160431 $18.34 $0.00 $869,865.69

01-00000 10/26/2023           SG2023-10-26-002              DP160432 $520.00 $0.00 $870,385.69

01-00000 10/26/2023           MCCOY/HEFFINGTON TOT          DP160433 $661.50 $0.00 $871,047.19

01-00000 10/27/2023            COUNTY 10/25 PR/CALPERS 457  CM000360 $0.00 $33,647.59 $837,399.60
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01-00000 10/27/2023            COUNTY 3RD QTR FED PR TAX    CM000360 $0.00 $1,139.29 $836,260.31

01-00000 10/27/2023            COUNTY 10/25 PR/ NATIONWIDE  CM000360 $0.00 $21,441.49 $814,818.82

01-00000 10/27/2023           FY22 COD SURPLUS REFUND       DP160448 $342.75 $0.00 $815,161.57

01-00000 10/27/2023           SECURED ROLL FILE             DP160452 $300.00 $0.00 $815,461.57

01-00000 10/27/2023           R23-008046-008049/CITY        DP160456 $420.00 $0.00 $815,881.57

01-00000 10/27/2023           WARRANTS                      WA102723 $0.00 $13,810.09 $802,071.48

01-00000 10/30/2023            R BURNS/6inv-WIRE PLN&BLDG   CM000366 $0.00 $1,177.50 $800,893.98

01-00000 10/30/2023           WESTWOOD CANNABIS AUG&SEPT2023 DP160473 $2,152.66 $0.00 $803,046.64

01-00000 10/30/2023           SG2023-10-26-001              DP160491 $510.00 $0.00 $803,556.64

01-00000 10/30/2023           SG2023-10-30-002              DP160511 $255.00 $0.00 $803,811.64

01-00000 10/30/2023            REGISTER K167                JE000614 $75.00 $0.00 $803,886.64

01-00000 10/30/2023           WARRANTS                      WA103023 $0.00 $916.29 $802,970.35

01-00000 10/31/2023           REC#198942-198943             DP160517 $845.00 $0.00 $803,815.35

01-00000 10/31/2023           R23-008050-008051/CITY        DP160518 $7.00 $0.00 $803,822.35

01-00000 10/31/2023           SG2023-10-30-001              DP160530 $255.00 $0.00 $804,077.35

01-00000 10/31/2023           CITY OF SUSANVILLE / SERVICES DP160568 $31,109.06 $0.00 $835,186.41

01-00000 10/31/2023           Clerk Deposit 10/31/2023      DP160573 $138.25 $0.00 $835,324.66

01-00000 10/31/2023           2023-11 FISH & WILDLIFE PILT  DP160575 $19,087.00 $0.00 $854,411.66

01-00000 10/31/2023           CANC WT 1001338  STALE DATE   JE000619 $5,000.00 $0.00 $859,411.66

01-00000 10/31/2023           CANC WT 1001708  STALE DATE   JE000624 $173.21 $0.00 $859,584.87

01-00000 10/31/2023           CANC WT 1001945  STALE DATE   JE000627 $109.09 $0.00 $859,693.96

01-00000 10/31/2023           CANC WT 1002088  STALE DATE   JE000629 $349.50 $0.00 $860,043.46

01-00000 10/31/2023            STOP PYMNT FEE CK#1818769    JE000660 $10.00 $0.00 $860,053.46

01-00000 10/31/2023            STOP PYMNT FEE CK#1818770    JE000660 $10.00 $0.00 $860,063.46
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01-00000 10/31/2023            STOP PYMNT FEE CK#1818771    JE000660 $10.00 $0.00 $860,073.46

01-00000 10/31/2023            STOP PYMNT FEE CK#1818772    JE000660 $10.00 $0.00 $860,083.46

01-00000 10/31/2023            STOP PYMNT FEE CK#1818773    JE000660 $10.00 $0.00 $860,093.46

Ending Balance: $1,221,928.71 $1,601,099.09 $860,093.46

01-00900 10/01/2023 ********** FAIR MARKET VALUE & INTEREST          $0.00 $0.00 ($1,107,447.40)

Ending Balance: $0.00 $0.00 ($1,107,447.40)

01-07000 10/01/2023 ********** ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE                   $0.00 $0.00 $50,695.00

Ending Balance: $0.00 $0.00 $50,695.00

01-08000 10/01/2023 ********** INVESTMENT INTEREST RECEIVABLE         $0.00 $0.00 $295,658.70

Ending Balance: $0.00 $0.00 $295,658.70

